
Norway (Vinmonopolet)

Permanent listing

December 20, 2022

January 3, 2023

June 1, 2023

Red wine 80% Sangiovese from Toscana Pouch 1500 ml 2022

Aromatic quality, Mouthfeel

Monopoly:

Assortment:

Deadline written offer:

Deadline Samples:

Launch Date:

Characteristics:

Style/Buyer Comments:

Red wine 80% Sangiovese from 
Toscana Pouch 1500 ml

Tender No. 202307003

Product Requirements

Italy

Red wine

IGT/IGP Toscana

Blend minimum 80 % Sangiovese

2022

5 - 8,5 € per 1500 ml Pouch

5,000 (Volume Unit 1500 ml Pouch)

40,000 (Volume Unit 1500 ml Pouch)

Pouch

1500 ml

No influence of wood

Max 3 g/l

Other Requirements:

1. White or transparent tap
2. No use of «carbon black» plastic
3. No aluminium as outer layer and maximum 5 micron thick aluminium layer if aluminium is used as

intermediate layer («technical specifications sheet» from producer of the packaging must accompany the
offer)

4. Oxygen permeability of the packaging: ? 2 cm3/m2/24timer/1atm («technical specifications sheet» from
producer of the packaging must accompany the offer)

5. Possible simultaneous launch of rPET-bottle, with specifications as for 202307001, if available
6. Only one offer per manufacturer. If more than one offer is submitted from the same manufacturer only the

lowest priced offer will be assessed for purchase, regardless of wholesaler
7. Vinmonopolet encourages the use of Nordic recycling icons on packaging

https://www.grontpunkt.no/packaging-labels/ (using the Nordic recycling icon for plastic with the additional
text «can be recycled as plastic» or similar, in English or Norwegian) - «Statement on responsible
recruitment and decent working conditions» must accompany the offer

Country of Origin:

Type of Product:

Region (Classification):

Grapes:

Vintage:

Ex. Cellar Price:

Minimum Volume (units):

Estimated Volume (yearly):

Type of Container:

Container Size:

Ageing:

Sugar level (g/l):

1 of 2



To receive further information on this and other tenders feel 
free to contact us:

Telephone: 0046 (0) 841 024 434 
Email: import@concealedwines.com 

ONLINE SUPPORT

Calle Nilsson (Teams ID: callenil
) 
Email: 
calle.nilsson@concealedwines.com 

Apply for this tender via online 
form

Concealed Wines AB - www.concealedwines.com - info@concealedwines.com

2 of 2

https://teams.live.com/l/invite/FEAmanssa6byZH14gU
https://www.concealedwines.com/tenders/red-wine-80-sangiovese-toscana-pouch-1500-ml-202307003/
https://www.concealedwines.com/tenders/red-wine-80-sangiovese-toscana-pouch-1500-ml-202307003/

